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molex Product Change Notification (PCN)

PCN Number

Reason for Change

Change Type Description

Reason for Short Notice

Assessment of Change
Internal Molex Qualification Date

Sample Availability Date
(Changed Part)

Planned Implementation Date

510446 Date Issued | October 22, 2021

Equipment Transfer, Production Transfer or Rearrangement

This letter is to inform you that production of the part(s) identified
in this notice is being moved to a different production location. No
changes will be made to the product as a result of this move.

New Capacity

First article inspection

October 27, 2021

October 27, 2021

November 30, 2021

Method of Identifying.Change | paie code
Before Change After Change
Overview Overview
= The purpose of this letter is to add additional manufacturing location for 502208098 terminal. The
= Insufficient capacity for 502208098 terminal and to secure the supply for this reason for the change is to secure the supply for 502208098 due to capacity constraint at Molex

terminal in Molex Malaysia.

Malaysia.
= Molex Malaysia Part Number(s) Affected: 502208098
= Product Impact
— There is no impact of the change since there is no change in design, process on the die,

therefore no change in the Molex assembly part number will occur either.

= Part Number Impact
—  Pls refer below impacted parts list

= Qualification Reports available upon request
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molex Product Change Notification (PCN)

You may address any technical inquiries regarding this PCN by sending E-mail to
pcn_coordinator@molex.com or your Local Sales Engineer.

Note: While responding, please retain "PCN Notification:510446" in the e-mail Subject line for faster
response.

Molex, LLC
2222 Wellington Court
Lisle, IL 60532
TEL: 630-969-4747
www.molex.com
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PCN #
510446
510446
510446
510446
510446
510446
510446
510446
510446
510446
510446
510446
510446
510446

Molex Part #

532610271
532610371
532610471
532610571
532610671
532610771
532610871
532610971
532611071
532611171
532611271
532611371
532611471
532611571




Overview

= |nsufficient capacity for 502208098 terminal and to secure the supply for this
terminal in Molex Malaysia.




Overview

= The purpose of this letter is to add additional manufacturing location for 502208098 terminal. The
reason for the change is to secure the supply for 502208098 due to capacity constraint at Molex
Malaysia.

= Molex Malaysia Part Number(s) Affected: 502208098
= Product Impact
— There is no impact of the change since there is no change in design, process on the die,

therefore no change in the Molex assembly part number will occur either.

= Part Number Impact
—  Pls refer below impacted parts list

= Qualification Reports available upon request





