

Product Change Notification (PCN)

PCN Number	510446	Date Issued	October 22, 2021
Reason for Change	Equipment Transfer, Production Transfer or Rearrangement		
Change Type Description	This letter is to inform you that production of the part(s) identified in this notice is being moved to a different production location. No changes will be made to the product as a result of this move.		
Reason for Short Notice	New Capacity		
Assessment of Change	First article inspection		
Internal Molex Qualification Date	October 27, 2021		
Sample Availability Date (Changed Part)	October 27, 2021		
Planned Implementation Date	November 30, 2021		
Method of Identifying Change Before Change	Date code After C	change	
Overview Insufficient capacity for 502208098 terminal and to secure the supply terminal in Molex Malaysia.	y for this reason Malaysia Molex M Product — T	pose of this letter is to add additional ma or the change is to secure the supply fo a. Ialaysia Part Number(s) Affected: 50220 Impact	here is no change in design, process on the die,

Part Number Impact
 Pls refer below impacted parts list
 Qualification Reports available upon request

molex

Product Change Notification (PCN)

You may address any technical inquiries regarding this PCN by sending E-mail to pcn_coordinator@molex.com or your Local Sales Engineer.

Note: While responding, please retain "**PCN Notification:510446**" in the e-mail Subject line for faster response.

RELEASED

Molex, LLC 2222 Wellington Court Lisle, IL 60532 TEL: 630-969-4747 www.molex.com

PCN #	Molex Part #		
510446	532610271		
510446	532610371		
510446	532610471		
510446	532610571		
510446	532610671		
510446	532610771		
510446	532610871		
510446	532610971		
510446	532611071		
510446	532611171		
510446	532611271		
510446	532611371		
510446	532611471		
510446	532611571		